4/5/2010 Automobile Atlanta

Search Keywords or Part # E

| [ Submit |
Model year: 2006
Model ID: 997
Engine Code KW HP Liter Cylinders Model
M96.05 2393253,60 6 997 COUPE/CABRIO
Transmission Code: G97.01
Options found on your vehicle.
Option Code Description
1098 Left-hand drive version
1029 Standard chassis
1025 Black-coloured instrument dials, stopwatch
1196 Battery, 80 Ah
1130 Control and indications in English lettering
1484 Version for USA
1480 6-speed manual transmission
454 Automatic speed control
1446 Concave wheel centers with full-colour Porsche Crest
1440 Antenna diversity
1436 3-spoke airbag steering wheel
1424 Cd compartment
1403 Carrera S wheel 19-inch
1342 Seat heating system, left/right seat
476 Porsche Stability Management (PSM)
1465 Rear fog light, left
1438 Comfort seat, right, electrically adjustable
437 Comfort seat, left, electrically adjustable
1335 Automatic seat belt, 3-point, rear
288 Headlamp washer
219 Differential
218 Licence plate holder version 4
1199 Battery disconnection switch
270 Door mirrors -flat - driver's side, electrically adjustable and heatable
268 Rain sensor
1659 On-board computer

autoatlanta.com/life/vin/vin.php?vin=w...

1/2



4/5/2010
1640
1621
1615
1551
1537
1535
1533
1607
1575
1573
1571
1567
1560
1555
1553
1685
1680
1670
1666
1665
1664
1661
1660
1689
IXCZ
1912
1801
IXFJ
1601
1982
1981
1939

The following codes were found, but the description may not be accurate.

Automobile Atlanta
Sport Charono package plus
12-V socket, passenger's side, footwell
DVD navigation system, North America
Wind deflector
Seating position control for comfort seat, left
Theft security system, 315 MHz
Radio convertible-top operation omitted
Garage door opener "Homelink", 315 MHz
Luggage compartment cooling system
Air conditioner
Activated charcoal filter
Windscreen tinted, upper part darker coloured
Advanced airbag
Black seat belts
Version for USA, Canada
Rear seats, split
BOSE sound package
PCM2 navigation
PCM2 telephone (GSM)
PCM2 basic module including radio
orvr
Stricker emission-control concept
obd 2
Preparation for CD autochanger
Short shifter
without ID plate
Makassar Ebony wood package, dark (matt satin finish)
Instrument dials in Carrara White
Xenon lighting system
Seat covers, front, draped leather/leather/leather
Leather equipment, without seat covers
Seat covers, rear, draped leather

Option Code Possible Description

We were not able to find definitions for any codes below this line.

1434
1234
1706

About Us

Order Catalog  Porsche Service Department Message Board

© 2008 Automobile Atlanta Inc.

505 S. Marietta Pkw y « Marietta, GA 30060 * Order By Phone: 800 792 4944 -OR- 770 427 2844 -OR- auto@autoatlanta.com

autoatlanta.com/life/vin/vin.php?vin=w...

2/2



