SHOPPING CART

Search Keywords or Part#



« BACK

SCROLL DOWN FOR MORE INFORMATION

VIN Decoder



Did you ever wonder what options came on your Porsche? Are you researching a car before you purchase? Our VIN Decoder can help you unlock the mysteries of your Porsche. Simply type in your complete VIN code and click "Submit". Our computer will search the option code database for any matches. NOTE: the VIN decoder works on most Porsche vehicles from 1982 to 08. Some option codes might not register in our system.

Model year: 2006 Model ID: 997

Engine Code KW HP Liter Cylinders Model

M96.05 239 325 3,60 6 997 COUPE/CABRIO

Transmission Code: G97.01

Option Code

Options found on your vehicle.

1098	Left-hand drive version
1029	Standard chassis
1025	Black-coloured instrument dials, stopwatch
l196	Battery, 80 Ah
I130	Control and indications in English lettering
1484	Version for USA
1480	6-speed manual transmission
1454	Automatic speed control
1446	Concave wheel centers with full-colour Porsche Crest
1440	Antenna diversity
1436	3-spoke airbag steering wheel
1424	Cd compartment
1403	Carrera S wheel 19-inch
1342	Seat heating system, left/right seat
1476	Porsche Stability Management (PSM)
1465	Rear fog light, left
1438	Comfort seat, right, electrically adjustable
1437	Comfort seat, left, electrically adjustable
1335	Automatic seat belt, 3-point, rear
1288	Headlamp washer
1219	Differential
1218	Licence plate holder version 4
1199	Battery disconnection switch
1270	Door mirrors -flat - driver's side, electrically adjustable and heatable
1268	Rain sensor
1659	On-board computer

Description

4/5/2010	Automobile Atlanta
1640	Sport Charono package plus
1621	12-V socket, passenger's side, footwell
1615	DVD navigation system, North America
1551	Wind deflector
1537	Seating position control for comfort seat, left
1535	Theft security system, 315 MHz
1533	Radio convertible-top operation omitted
1607	Garage door opener "Homelink", 315 MHz
1575	Luggage compartment cooling system
1573	Air conditioner
l571	Activated charcoal filter
1567	Windscreen tinted, upper part darker coloured
1560	Advanced airbag
1555	Black seat belts
1553	Version for USA, Canada
1685	Rear seats, split
1680	BOSE sound package
1670	PCM2 navigation
1666	PCM2 telephone (GSM)
1665	PCM2 basic module including radio
1664	orvr
1661	Stricker emission-control concept
1660	obd 2
1689	Preparation for CD autochanger
IXCZ	Short shifter
1912	without ID plate
1801	Makassar Ebony wood package, dark (matt satin finish)
IXFJ	Instrument dials in Carrara White
1601	Xenon lighting system
1982	Seat covers, front, draped leather/leather/leather
1981	Leather equipment, without seat covers
1000	

The following codes were found, but the description may not be accurate.

Option Code Possible Description

We were not able to find definitions for any codes below this line.

Seat covers, rear, draped leather

1434 1234 1706

1939

About Us Order Catalog Porsche Service Department Message Board

© 2008 Automobile Atlanta Inc.

505 S. Marietta Pkw y • Marietta, GA 30060 • Order By Phone: 800 792 4944 • **OR**- 770 427 2844 • **OR**- auto@autoatlanta.com